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MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT:
A.W.G. 22 20 18 16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2 1/0 2/0 3/0 4/0 250 300 350 400 500 600
AMP. 9 12 17 18 30 35 50 70 95 125 170 230 265 310 360 405 445 505 545 620 690

 
TERMINAL MATERIAL: COPPER
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WIRE
 RANGE
 A.W.G.
 mm2

ITEM NO. STUD SIZE DIMENSION inch(mm) Q'TY
 BOXBRAZED

 SEAM
BUTTED

 SEAM 2 x d2 W F L E D d1 T

12-10
 A.W.G.

4-6
 mm2

RNBS5-4 RNS5-4 #8 0.169
 4.3

0.283 
7.2

0.24 
6.1

0.618 
15.7

0.236 
6

0.220 
5.600

0.134 
3.4

0.039 
1 1000
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